Unit
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
Cc1
Cc2
c3
c4
Cc5
cé
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
H1
H2
H3
M1
M2
M3

Name

James & Jess Ross

DCC

Sander Zwanenburg & Karen Or
Alex King

Frances & Sandy Ross
Catherine Spencer

Claire Loftus

Warren Hurley

Sue Taylor

Jan Burch

Liz Mitchell

Pauline Taylor

Anna & Anthony

Yu-min Lee (Min) & Lauren
Dennis Chan & Adelyn Lau
Donald Shand & Miriam Frances

Juan Puricelli & Maria Callau & Mia & Camila

Rainer Beneke & Marianne Quinn

Tim & Pip Ross & Hudson, Oscar, William & Arlo

Anne & lan Thomson

Susan & Kristin Jack & Kaleb & Emma

Sara Ferreira & Amelia
Rosemary & Michael Wilson

Gay Buckingham

Preference for cladding colour
Pueblo

no preference

Pueblo
Pueblo

Scoria

no preference
Scoria

no preference
Pueblo
Pueblo

no preference
Scoria

Scoria

Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo

Scoria

Scoria

Scoria

Pueblo

Scoria

Options
Scoria
Pueblo

no preference

Total



Unit
Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
A6
C1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
C5
(69)
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
H1
H2
H3
M1
M2
M3

Please write down the number of each of these vehicles you are planning to have in common storage

bicycle

Name

James & Jess Rc
DCC

Sander Zwanen
Alex King
Frances & Sandy Ross
Catherine Spen
Claire Loftus
Warren Hurley
Sue Taylor

Jan Burch

Liz Mitchell
Anna & Anthon
Yu-min Lee (Mi
Dennis Chan &

Donald Shand & Miriam Frances
Juan Puricelli & Maria Callau & Mia & Camila
Rainer Beneke & Marianne Quinn

Tim & Pip Ross
Anne & lan Tho

Susan & Kristin Jack & Kaleb & Emma

Sara Ferreira &

Rosemary & Michael Wilson
Gay Buckingham

Totals

O Rr Bk O K

0

6
0

2

21

Electric scooter Motorbike

Electric bicycle Scooter

Mobility scooter



